
Schoeneck, Liz 

From: Matthew LaPenta [Matthew_LaPenta@abtassoc.com]

Sent: Friday, July 13, 2007 5:12 PM

To: Lynn Delpire/DC/USEPA/US; Pfahles-Hutchens.Andrea@epamail.epa.gov; 
Fehrenbacher.Cathy@epamail.epa.gov; Henning, Cara; Flessner.Conrad@epamail.epa.gov; 
Margosches.Elizabeth@epamail.epa.gov; Seed.Jennifer@epamail.epa.gov; Matthew 
LaPenta; Lee, Rodney (Mark); Penny Schafer; Silagi.William@epamail.epa.gov; Mendez, 
William

Subject: Soil and Dust Data (batch 2)

Attachments: SASDATA.zap

Page 1 of 1

1/10/2008

============================================= 
Matt LaPenta 
Senior Analyst, Abt Associates Inc. 
Matthew_LaPenta@abtassoc.com 
ph: (617) 349-2788  ||  fx: (617) 349-2660 
55 Wheeler Street, Cambridge, MA 02138 
http://www.abtassociates.com/environment 
This message may contain privileged and confidential information intended solely for the addressee. 
Please do not read, disseminate or copy it unless you are the intended recipient. If this message has been 
received in error, we kindly ask that you notify the sender immediately by return email and delete all 
copies of the message from your system. Thank you.


